Bulldog Qualifier - 2/4/2017
Liberty University Indoor Track

Girls 55 Meter Dash

Results

Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 410 Matthew, Tania* James River 7.40g 10
2 988 Blakeney, Janae Salem (Roano 7.45g 1
3 770 Davis, Theresa Millbrook 7.45g 2
4 266 Weathersby, Talasj Galileo High 7.499 5
5 148 Lane, Zachyre Cardinal Gib 7.50g 8
6 1119 Jeffries, Nicolia William Flem 7.50g 1
7 668 Hill, Taylor Maggie Walke 7.51g 3
8 313 McPeters, Nayomi Great Bridge 7.58g 6
9 248 Jenkins, Glenda Freedom (Woo 7.59 11
10 960 Simon, Kennedy Rock Ridge H 7.64 2
11 586 Staton, Lacy Liberty Chri 7.65 7
12 958 Scott, Jacelyn Rock Ridge H 7.66 4
13 388 Ogle, Lauren James River 7.71 11
14 729 Stringfield, Jade Manchester H 7.75 1
15 296 Lampkins, Brea George Wythe 7.75 11
16 311 Lee, Dahjane Great Bridge 7.78 9
17 424 Moreau, Alison Jefferson Fo 7.78 6
18 1121 Preston, Alexus William Flem 7.78 4
19 280 Scales, Zoe George Washi 7.79 3
20 573 Jauch, Gracie Liberty Chri 7.80 10
21 905 Lewis, Shanece Pulaski Coun 7.84 6
22 151 Rhudy, Molly Chilhowie 7.84 5
23 390 Walker, Emily James River 7.86 8
24 1046 Tyler, Alethia Thomas Jeffe 7.88 4
25 426 Ratliff, Delaney Jefferson Fo 7.89 5
26 149 Taiwo, Lauren Cardinal Gib 7.90 7
27 994 Price, ShaCoya Salem (Roano 7.92 10
28 980 Stuart, Lauren Rural Retrea 7.94 2
29 757 Mitchell, Kayla Martinsville 7.98 2
30 33 Morgan, Rachelle Appomattox C 7.98 1
31 636 King, Jasmine Lord Botetou 7.98 11
32 326 Harper, Sydney Harrisonburg 8.07 8
33 755 Brandon, Deja Martinsville 8.09 11
34 67 Stone, Abby Auburn 8.10 10
35 475 Bromley, Madison John Handley 8.11 9
36 758 Roundtree, Amber Martinsville 8.12 2
37 246 Dennis, Trinity Freedom (Woo 8.17 10
38 552 Sams, Lauren Liberty (Bea 8.20 3
39 778 Purdy, Sarah Millbrook 8.22 5
40 329 Penrod, Sara Harrisonburg 8.22 9
41 680 Wallace, Valzhane Maggie Walke 8.22 5
42 509 Deplata, Kalonie John Marshal 8.23 7
43 1040 Cleveland, Taiya Thomas Jeffe 8.23 9
44 839 Street, Julia Patrick Henr 8.24 10
45 55 Boyd, Brianna Auburn 8.26 6
46 327 Macadam, Alanna Harrisonburg 8.27 10
47 213 Musick, Carlie Fort Chiswel 8.28 4
48 423 Moore, Penelope Jefferson Fo 8.28 3
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49 185 Miller, Amiqua E.C. Glass 8.29 11
50 226 Newbill, Chloe Franklin Cou 8.30 2
51 838 Sheets, Annie Patrick Henr 8.32 7
52 215 Board, Karmen Franklin Cou 8.33 5
53 716 Brown, Zamaya Manchester H 8.39 6
54 153 Schram, Emily Chilhowie 8.43 1
55 54 Ashworth, Kara Auburn 8.44 6 8.433
55 377 Gregory, Kaylee Hopewell 8.44 7 8.433
57 1076 Bufkin, Cecily Washington L 8.45 4
58 25 Bates, Taliyah Appomattox C 8.46 1
59 265 Smith, Kamryn Galileo High 8.57 8
60 378 Morse, Kenyatta Hopewell 8.60 10 8.594
6l 830 Booth, Madison Patrick Henr 8.60 7 8.595
62 1078 Jones, Serena Washington L 8.60 9 8.599
63 89 Bohan, Madeline Brentsville 8.01 1
64 282 Thompson, Destiny George Washi 8.62 3
65 225 Muse, Ebony Franklin Cou 8.68 6
66 90 Corbin, Rachel Brentsville 8.75 1
67 279 Niblett, Kelsei George Washi 8.86 2
68 1033 Powers, Aley Tazewell 8.88 8
69 1032 Lynch, Marie Tazewell 8.92 6
70 1102 Taylor, Payton William Byrd 8.96 4
71 106 Tirrell, Linley Brentsville 9.12 4
72 5 Foster, Kyndall Abingdon Hig 9.27 2
73 1091 Barksdale, Lana William Byrd 9.51 7
Girls 55 Meter Dash
Name Year School Finals Points
Finals
1 410 Matthew, Tania* James River 7.29
2 770 Davis, Theresa Millbrook 7.33
3 988 Blakeney, Janae Salem (Roano 7.45
4 313 McPeters, Nayomi Great Bridge 7.47
5 266 Weathersby, Talasj Galileo High 7.49
6 148 Lane, Zachyre Cardinal Gib 7.49
7 668 Hill, Taylor Maggie Walke 7.56
8 1119 Jeffries, Nicolia William Flem 7.61
Girls 300 Meter Dash
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 779 Stotts, Kiana Millbrook 41.33 18
2 148 Lane, Zachyre Cardinal Gib 42.10 17
3 248 Jenkins, Glenda Freedom (Woo 42 .62 17
4 313 McPeters, Nayomi Great Bridge 42.64 14
5 515 Smith, Ashley John Marshal 42.74 16
6 586 Staton, Lacy Liberty Chri 42.96 18
7 550 Johnson, Autumn Liberty (Bea 43.02 18
8 266 Weathersby, Talasj Galileo High 43.65 16
9 729 Stringfield, Jade Manchester H 43.78 15
10 163 Prosise, Taylor Clover Hill 43.88 18
11 668 Hill, Taylor Maggie Walke 44.01 16
12 51 Watts, Ashlie Armstrong HS 44 .07 17
13 775 Jammeh, Amie Millbrook 44 .20 14
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71 128 Myers, Taylor Brookville H 51.64 5
72 1028 Gallogly, Hannah Tazewell 53.24 3
73 640 Pugh, Savannah Lord Botetou 54.02 5
74 330 Pittington, Natali Harrisonburg 54 .37 4
75 265 Smith, Kamryn Galileo High 54.40 3
76 1033 Powers, Aley Tazewell 54.41 3
77 1031 LaPointe, Gillian Tazewell 55.01 3
78 643 Wray, Marina Lord Botetou 55.50 4
79 220 Huffman, Jodi Franklin Cou 55.63 4
80 852 Brown-wallac, Ka'n Petersburg 55.70 6
81 299 Williams, Mia George Wythe 55.90 8
82 638 MacLean, Madison Lord Botetou 56.74 3
83 1097 McSherry, Anna William Byrd 57.46 2
84 1099 Nicely, Emily William Byrd 59.08 2
85 151 Rhudy, Molly Chilhowie 1:00.20 1
86 1029 Kwun, Cameron Tazewell 1:04.00 1
87 940 Ninnis, Jessica Radford High 1:04.58 2
88 1091 Barksdale, Lana William Byrd 1:08.89 1
- 880 Muhammed, Salma Prince Edwar DQ 8
Girls 500 Meter Dash
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 129 Tilley, Madeline Brookville H 1:19.40 11
2 800 Scott-McKoy, Tre'b Nansemond Ri 1:20.20 11
3 724 Hicks, Aulexis Manchester H 1:23.060 11
4 960 Simon, Kennedy Rock Ridge H 1:24.14 10
5 450 Dunlap, Annie John Champe 1:24.41 9
6 956 Johnson, Jordan Rock Ridge H 1:24.75 10
7 991 Majied, Raniyah Salem (Roano 1:24.96 11
8 723 Hernandez, Silvia Manchester H 1:25.07 10
9 367 Sorrentino, Bella Hidden Valle 1:25.60 10
10 251 Yarbrough, Alisha Freedom (Woo 1:25.80 8
11 179 Hartsell, Logan E.C. Glass 1:25.81 11
12 447 Coles, Vanasia John Champe 1:25.94 9
13 388 Ogle, Lauren James River 1:26.11 11
14 961 Tillman, Jaihla Rock Ridge H 1:26.62 6
15 107 Turner, Erika Brentsville 1:26.74 8
16 1077 Jones, Micaiah Washington L 1:26.91 8
17 1096 Lane, Madison William Byrd 1:27.48 8
18 554 Trowbridge, Tessa Liberty (Bea 1:27.61 9
19 676 Perry, Clare Maggie Walke 1:27.62 9
20 1126 williams, Nya William Flem 1:27.77 7
21 393 Wiley, Kerri James River 1:28.63 6
22 188 Peake, Lauren E.C. Glass 1:28.68 8
23 425 Polk, Allison Jefferson Fo 1:28.75 7
24 583 Simmons, Sarah Liberty Chri 1:29.02 8
25 834 Hatch, Maria Patrick Henr 1:29.08 5
26 448 Dennis, Randi John Champe 1:29.09 4
27 391 Walker, Erin James River 1:29.27 9
28 1103 Woodson, Kathryn William Byrd 1:29.42 7
29 567 Andrews, Rachel Liberty Chri 1:29.61 6
30 1095 Laherty, Evie William Byrd 1:29.82 4
31 150 McCloskey, Raegan Chilhowie 1:29.86 7
32 362 Ehrich, Juvissa Hidden Valle 1:29.94 1
33 978 Poole, Bryce Rural Retrea 1:30.68 7



34 331 Roberts, Carissa Harrisonburg 1:30.76 5
35 832 Cuddy, Katie Patrick Henr 1:31.18 5
36 911 Spraggins, Tamia Pulaski Coun 1:31.30 6
37 511 Gatling, Kiara John Marshal 1:31.31 7
38 875 Jones, Naomi Prince Edwar 1:32.31 6
39 1143 Budd, Kylie Woodgrove 1:33.00 1
40 518 Wilson, Aniyah John Marshal 1:34.04 2
41 1118 Beck, Jataysha William Flem 1:34.27 4
42 540 Fearn, Kate Leesville Ro 1:34.54 5
43 101 Rhatican, Elizabet Brentsville 1:35.00 3
44 126 Maddox, Elizabeth Brookville H 1:35.33 5
45 222 Johansson, Akira Franklin Cou 1:35.59 4
46 127 Myers, Summer Brookville H 1:35.72 2
47 901 Cox, Meagan Pulaski Coun 1:35.79 4
48 1002 Carreon, Jessica Staunton Riv 1:35.94 3
49 714 Batten, Kaitlyn Manchester H 1:36.02 4
50 633 Finley, Heather Lord Botetou 1:36.19 3
51 979 Stuart, Hannah Rural Retrea 1:36.26 3
52 577 Lair, Emily Liberty Chri 1:37.09 2
53 61 Hall, Grace Auburn 1:37.70 4
54 1026 Alley, Morgan Tazewell 1:37.89 5
55 1145 Junker, Calle Woodgrove 1:38.23 1
56 9 Thompson, Maria Abingdon Hig 1:38.70 3
57 990 Look, Elisa Salem (Roano 1:38.83 3
58 514 Russell, Arnasia John Marshal 1:39.06 3
59 665 Hanzlik, Marissa Maggie Walke 1:39.41 3
60 641 Ritchie, Star Lord Botetou 1:39.80 4
6l 482 Hoogeveen, Maria John Handley 1:41.75 2
62 476 Burke, Hailey John Handley 1:42.65 4
63 223 Jones, Leah Franklin Cou 1:43.03 4
64 1124 Wilcher, Shavon William Flem 1:43.09 6
65 1027 Davidson, Halie Tazewell 1:44 .66 2
66 332 Varner, Madison Harrisonburg 1:45.06 2
67 638 MacLean, Madison Lord Botetou 1:45.44 2
68 330 Pittington, Natali Harrisonburg 1:49.74 1
69 480 Elson, Sarah John Handley 1:52.52 1
70 940 Ninnis, Jessica Radford High 1:59.39 1
Girls 1000 Meter Run
Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 580 Palmer, Noel Liberty Chri 3:05.24 4
2 91 Goetz, Lydia Brentsville 3:07.33 4
3 421 Knight, Madelynn Jefferson Fo 3:07.46 4
4 452 Graham, Bethany John Champe 3:10.07 4
5 907 Nall, Betsy Pulaski Coun 3:12.50 4
6 666 Heinen, Mary Carol Maggie Walke 3:19.21 4
7 662 Bale, Megan Maggie Walke 3:19.90 3
8 869 Miles, Libby Poquoson 3:20.81 4
9 96 Luther, Kelsey Brentsville 3:21.34 3
10 122 Brown, Alexandra Brookville H 3:23.44 3
11 57 Dominy, Caitlin Auburn 3:23.061 3
12 661 knight, Morgan Maggie Walke 3:24.18 4
13 102 Rice, Allison Brentsville 3:27.24 4
14 419 Daily, Ellie Jefferson Fo 3:28.65 3
15 632 D'Arpa, Emily Lord Botetou 3:28.95 3



16 1079 Wu, Sarah Washington L 3:29.69 2
17 539 Behrends, Leah Leesville RO 3:30.06 3
18 322 Campillo, Abby Harrisonburg 3:30.34 3
19 671 Macedo, Andrea Maggie Walke 3:30.81 3
20 182 Key, Mary E.C. Glass 3:32.08 3
21 776 Lloyd, Maddie Millbrook 3:32.66 3
22 774 Groll, Mellany Millbrook 3:32.76 3
23 387 Jones, Tessa James River 3:34.41 1
24 484 Morefield, Desi John Handley 3:34.51 3
25 105 Sucic, Danielle Brentsville 3:35.85 2
26 720 Dickerson, Mia Manchester H 3:36.84 1
27 541 Stallings, Kaitlyn Leesville Ro 3:36.93 1
28 667 Heller, Frances Maggie Walke 3:37.10 2
29 769 Cox-Philyaw, Kayce Millbrook 3:37.31 4
30 590 Weigner, Meghan Liberty Chri 3:38.19 2
31 150 McCloskey, Raegan Chilhowie 3:39.13 2
32 584 Simms, Anna Liberty Chri 3:39.17 2
33 478 Dayo, Alisa John Handley 3:39.93 2
34 63 Miller, Laurel Auburn 3:40.35 3
35 718 Clark, Rachel Manchester H 3:41.11 2
36 634 Green, Tiffany Lord Botetou 3:41.70 2
37 61 Hall, Grace Auburn 3:45.05 2
38 715 Betancourt, Aura Manchester H 3:48.04 1
39 732 Young, Mackenzie Manchester H 3:48.93 1
40 904 Fox, Katelyn Pulaski Coun 3:49.91 2
41 1055 Vanover, Brooke Union High S 3:50.59 1
42 1044 Salvucci, Leigh Thomas Jeffe 3:54.92 2
43 1141 Ashland, Paisley Woodgrove 3:57.55 1
44 1042 Maddi, Grossman Thomas Jeffe 3:58.67 1
45 295 Carnett, Aaron George Wythe 3:59.44 1
46 1 Albro, Sydney Abingdon Hig 4:00.52 1
47 902 Cox, Mikayla Pulaski Coun 4:04.42 1
48 1005 Goyne, Jackie Staunton Riv 4:15.50 1
Girls 1600 Meter Run
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 984 Ballowe, Hannah Saint Cather 5:13.32 3
2 428 Southall, Leigha Jefferson Fo 5:32.99 3
3 957 Pellegrini, Antoni Rock Ridge H 5:35.46 3
4 328 Miller, Hannah Harrisonburg 5:35.91 3
5 666 Heinen, Mary Carol Maggie Walke 5:45.68 2
6 677 Shekharan, Archana Maggie Walke 5:47.28 3
7 1079 Wu, Sarah Washington L 5:47.53 3
8 539 Behrends, Leah Leesville Ro 5:51.11 2
9 103 Seigel, Abigail Brentsville 5:52.09 2
10 722 Flores, Olivia Manchester H 5:52.33 2
11 776 Lloyd, Maddie Millbrook 5:53.55 3
12 454 Pratt, Callie John Champe 5:56.74 3
13 959 Semon, Taylor Rock Ridge H 5:57.09 2
14 681 Wright, Alyssa Maggie Walke 5:59.91 2
15 664 Greer, Josie Maggie Walke 6:00.03 2
16 95 Landry, Rachel Brentsville 6:00.28 1
17 323 Campillo, Molly Harrisonburg 6:04.92 2
18 634 Green, Tiffany Lord Botetou 6:05.99 2
19 62 Hallinan, Makenna Auburn 6:07.34 2



20 541 Stallings, Kaitlyn Leesville Ro 6:07.52 2
21 1144 Fairbanks, Kasey Woodgrove 6:11.08 2
22 773 Edlich, Sophie Millbrook 6:13.53 2
23 385 Amos, Catherine James River 6:15.21 2
24 721 Dillon, Caty Manchester H 6:17.33 2
25 104 Simmons, Olivia Brentsville 6:17.87 1
26 832 Cuddy, Katie Patrick Henr 6:18.31 1
27 578 Long, Grace Liberty Chri 6:21.44 1
28 1072 O'Brien, Kate Virginia Epi 6:22.76 2
29 954 Ayala, Emmalee Rock Ridge H 6:27.31 2
30 60 Gutierrez, Jaeda Auburn 6:32.03 1
31 485 Morgan, Allison John Handley 6:33.62 1
32 295 Carnett, Aaron George Wythe 6:34.67 1
33 630 Caldwell, Haley Lord Botetou 6:35.82 1
34 324 Deloney, Sarah Harrisonburg 6:37.07 1
35 1141 Ashland, Paisley Woodgrove 6:37.13 1
36 154 Testerman, Danniel Chilhowie 6:38.84 1
37 249 Monterrosa, Ariana Freedom (Woo 6:42.32 1
38 1 Albro, Sydney Abingdon Hig 6:43.25 1
39 216 Burgess, Emily Franklin Cou 6:51.09 1
40 570 Gaebe, Christy Liberty Chri 6:59.16 1
41 68 Wade, Hailey Auburn 7:04.68 1
42 1008 Li, Kayla Staunton Riv 7:12.37 1
43 1012 Weitzman, Toria Staunton Riv 8:17.09 1
Girls 3200 Meter Run
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 176 Davidson, Libby E.C. Glass 10:57.94 2
2 992 Moran, Hannah Salem (Roano 11:15.62 2
3 955 Harris, Kathryn Rock Ridge H 11:36.80 2
4 184 Manion, Brooke E.C. Glass 11:44.07 2
5 363 Harding, Ava Hidden Valle 12:06.23 2
6 670 Lee, Megan Maggie Walke 12:17.13 2
7 366 Rogers, Chloe Hidden Valle 12:24.26 1
8 361 Blanton, Sarah Hidden Valle 12:25.11 1
9 672 Martin, Josie Maggie Walke 12:35.42 2
10 365 Phillips, Laura Hidden Valle 12:35.65 1
11 869 Miles, Libby Pogquoson 12:40.14 2
12 635 Keely, Libby Lord Botetou 12:47.57 1
13 677 Shekharan, Archana Maggie Walke 12:50.09 2
14 663 Ellis, Kathryn Maggie Walke 13:03.00 2
15 104 Simmons, Olivia Brentsville 13:04.36 1
16 840 Thomas, Rebekah Patrick Henr 13:05.93 1
17 1011 Vinson, Emily Staunton Riv 13:07.35 1
18 678 Smith, Hannah Maggie Walke 13:07.71 1
19 98 Mizell, Brooke Brentsville 13:42.97 1
20 630 Caldwell, Haley Lord Botetou 14:02.39 1
21 1072 O'Brien, Kate Virginia Epi 14:14.04 1
22 92 Goldsmith, Sarah Brentsville 15:54.60 1
-= 803 Mccaslin, Chandler North Lincol DQ 2 Lap
short

Girls 55 Meter Hurdles
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Girls 55 Meter Hurdles

Name Year School Finals Points
Finals
1 94 Hirmer, Dakota Brentsville 8.56
2 575 Jeffcoat, Tiffany Liberty Chri 8.86
3 281 Thomas, Ania George Washi 9.04
4 1054 Clark, Kalea Union High S 9.19
5 772 Dickerson, Zavia Millbrook 9.24
6 726 Pearson, Mariah Manchester H 9.35
7 280 Scales, Zoe George Washi 9.37
8 800 Scott-McKoy, Tre'b Nansemond Ri 16.19
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
School Finals H# Points
1 Saint Catherine's 'A' 1:46.14 4
2 E.C. Glass 'A' 1:50.27 4
1) 189 Rennyson, Maddie 2) 195 Wigboldy, Amanda
3) 185 Miller, Amiqua 4) 183 Lane, Jade
3 Liberty Christian Academy 'A' 1:51.15 4
1) 569 Dewey, Shae 2) 573 Jauch, Gracie
3) 574 Jeffcoat, Kaylie 4) 575 Jeffcoat, Tiffany
4 Pulaski County 'A' 1:51.49 4
1) 899 Boone, Grace 2) 903 Deeds, Konner
3) 905 Lewis, Shanece 4) 910 Smith, Carrie
5 James River (Buchanan) 'AT 1:52.48 3
1) 388 Ogle, Lauren 2) 390 Walker, Emily
3) 391 Walker, Erin 4) 392 Wiley, Katelyn
6 John Champe High School 'A' 1:54.05 3
1) 456 Reyes, Lucille 2) 455 Rackoski, Sarah
3) 457 Stoute, Aliah 4) 453 Jackson, Janay
7 Liberty (Bealeton) High School 'A' 1:54.32 4
1) 546 Blackwell, Kaleece 2) 550 Johnson, Autumn
3) 551 Purpura, Bianca 4) 552 Sams, Lauren
8 Salem (Roanoke) A 1:54.98 3
9 Appomattox County High School 'A' 1:55.92 3
1) 27 Davis, Emerald 2) 32 Morgan, April
3) 33 Morgan, Rachelle 4) 34 Purcell, Makayla
10 Brunswick High 'A' 1:56.09 3
1) 135 Brown, Nyasia 2) 134 Bradley, Taijah
3) 136 Coleman, Ayanna 4) 140 Seward, Aniya
11 Abingdon High School 'A' 1:57.02 2
1) 2 Dixon, Alexis 2) 7 Mock, Coryn
3) 10 Toler, Katherine 4) 11 Wyatt, Lindsey
12 Lord Botetourt 'A' 1:57.73 2
1) 631 Coman, Emma 2) 633 Finley, Heather
3) 639 Petry, Reyna 4) 636 King, Jasmine
13 Auburn A 1:58.14 1
1) 54 Ashworth, Kara 2) 55 Boyd, Brianna
3) 67 Stone, Abby 4) 69 Wilson, Abigail
14 Patrick Henry (G. Spring) 'A’ 1:58.27 2
1) 833 Graham, Hannah 2) 834 Hatch, Maria
3) 838 Sheets, Annie 4) 839 Street, Julia
15 Thomas Jefferson (Richmond) A 1:58.52 4



1) 1040 Cleveland, Taiya 2) 1041 Heckstall, Cherish
3) 1043 Robinson, Justice 4) 1046 Tyler, Alethia
16 John Handley 'A' 2:00.83 3
1) 481 Golightly, Caitlyn 2) 477 Corbin, Cierra
3) 475 Bromley, Madison 4) 487 Nelson, Casey
17 Rural Retreat 'A' 2:01.22 1
1) 978 Poole, Bryce 2) 979 Stuart, Hannah
3) 977 Huffard, Berklee 4) 980 Stuart, Lauren
18 Tazewell 'A' 2:02.43 2
19 Brentsville District 'A' 2:04.29 2
1) 89 Bohan, Madeline 2) 90 Corbin, Rachel
3) 93 Henley, Kate 4) 101 Rhatican, Elizabeth
-- George Wythe (Wytheville) 'A' DQ 1 Out of
zone 2
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
School Finals H# Points
1 Saint Catherine's 'A' 3:59.33 4
2 E.C. Glass 'A' 4:15.14 4
1) 195 Wigboldy, Amanda 2) 176 Davidson, Libby
3) 179 Hartsell, Logan 4) 189 Rennyson, Maddie
3 Liberty Christian Academy 'A' 4:17.48 4
1) 572 Hildebrand, Grace 2) 573 Jauch, Gracie
3) 574 Jeffcoat, Kaylie 4) 575 Jeffcoat, Tiffany
4 Maggie Walker 'A' 4:21.32 4
1) 661 knight, Morgan 2) 662 Bale, Megan
3) 668 Hill, Taylor 4) 676 Perry, Clare
5 Chilhowie 'A' 4:23.62 2
1) 150 McCloskey, Raegan 2) 152 Richards, Hannah
3) 153 Schram, Emily 4) 151 Rhudy, Molly
6 James River (Buchanan) A 4:29.78 3
1) 387 Jones, Tessa 2) 391 Walker, Erin
3) 392 wWiley, Katelyn 4) 393 wWiley, Kerri
7 Liberty (Bealeton) High School 'A' 4:31.14 3
1) 550 Johnson, Autumn 2) 551 Purpura, Bianca
3) 552 Sams, Lauren 4) 554 Trowbridge, Tessa
8 John Marshall 'A' 4:31.47 4
9 William Fleming 'A' 4:38.57 4
1) 1120 Jones, Majesty 2) 1121 Preston, Alexus
3) 1123 Washington-Brown, Kameron 4) 1126 Williams, Nya
10 Brunswick High 'A' 4:41.64 3
1) 134 Bradley, Taijah 2) 136 Coleman, Ayanna
3) 135 Brown, Nyasia 4) 140 Seward, Aniya
11 Harrisonburg 'A' 4:44.96 3
1) 326 Harper, Sydney 2) 331 Roberts, Carissa
3) 323 Campillo, Molly 4) 322 Campillo, Abby
12 Brentsville District 'A' 4:48.04 2
1) 91 Goetz, Lydia 2) 94 Hirmer, Dakota
3) 102 Rice, Allison 4) 107 Turner, Erika
13 John Handley 'A' 4:52.05 3
1) 477 Corbin, Cierra 2) 479 Ellington, Kathryn
3) 484 Morefield, Desi 4) 476 Burke, Hailey
14 Staunton River High School 'A' 5:07.10 2
1) 1002 Carreon, Jessica 2) 1003 Epperly, Kylee
3) 1004 Foster, Mckenzie 4) 1005 Goyne, Jackie



15 Tazewell 'A' 5:10.17 2
-- Washington Latin Public Charte 'A' DO 3
1) 1075 Berry, Raven 2) 1076 Bufkin, Cecily
3) 1077 Jones, Micaiah 4) 1078 Jones, Serena
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
School Finals Points
1 Brentsville District 'A' 10:18.91
1) 91 Goetz, Lydia 2) 96 Luther, Kelsey
3) 102 Rice, Allison 4) 105 Sucic, Danielle
2 Pulaski County 'A' 10:24.34
1) 898 Anderson, Ashlyn 2) 899 Boone, Grace
3) 903 Deeds, Konner 4) 907 Nall, Betsy
3 John Champe High School 10:26.09
1) 450 Dunlap, Annie 2) 451 Fernandez, Callie
3) 449 Dennis, Shawnda 4) 452 Graham, Bethany
4 Harrisonburg 'A' 10:45.16
1) 323 Campillo, Molly 2) 324 Deloney, Sarah
3) 322 Campillo, Abby 4) 328 Miller, Hannah
5 Millbrook 'A' 10:53.86
1) 769 Cox-Philyaw, Kaycee 2) 774 Groll, Mellany
3) 776 Lloyd, Maddie 4) 777 Muldowney, Emily
6 Liberty Christian Academy 'A' 11:06.19
1) 577 Lair, Emily 2) 583 Simmons, Sarah
3) 585 Soistmann, Elle 4) 589 Waldo, Grace
7 John Handley 'A' 11:27.17
1) 473 Aschenbrenner, 2) 478 Dayo, Alisa
3) 488 Sweet, Kaylee 4) 483 Lineburg, Maggie
8 Lord Botetourt 'A' 11:31.86
1) 632 D'Arpa, Emily 2) 635 Keely, Libby
3) 641 Ritchie, Star 4) 634 Green, Tiffany
9 Liberty (Bealeton) High School 'A' 11:41.77
1) 547 Garcia, Cindy 2) 548 Jackson, Sharayah
3) 549 Jackson, Tenaisha 4) 553 Swartchick, Sarah
10 Union High School 'A' 12:07.09
1) 1052 Bryant, Hannah 2) 1053 Bryant, Lauren
3) 1055 Vanover, Brooke 4) 1056 Wheatley, Brook
Girls High Jump
Name Year School Finals Points
1 429 White, Autumn Jefferson Fo 5-02.00
2 877 Morris, Makayla Prince Edwar J5-02.00
3 424 Moreau, Alison Jefferson Fo 5-00.00
4 569 Dewey, Shae Liberty Chri J5-00.00
5 186 Moore, Mya E.C. Glass 4-08.00
5 175 Brown, Amanic E.C. Glass 4-08.00
5 389 Shulz, Susan James River 4-08.00
5 713 Adeyola, Anaya Manchester H 4-08.00
5 778 Purdy, Sarah Millbrook 4-08.00
5 125 Hurtte, Zamir Brookville H 4-08.00
5 52 White, Ashawrie Armstrong HS 4-08.00
12 830 Booth, Madison Patrick Henr 4-06.00
12 703 Kidd, Caitlyn Magna Vista 4-06.00



12 426 Ratliff, Delaney Jefferson Fo 4-06.00
15 726 Pearson, Mariah Manchester H 4-04.00
15 906 Mccloud, Essence Pulaski Coun 4-04.00
15 47 Allen, Alexis Armstrong HS 4-04.00
-- 1146 Roberson, Ahmirah Woodgrove NH
-- 1096 Lane, Madison William Byrd NH
-- 1092 Boitnott, Elena William Byrd NH
-- 1013 Whorley, Victoria Staunton Riv NH
-- 1094 Flethcher, Kiely William Byrd NH
-- 32 Morgan, April Appomattox C NH
-- 33 Morgan, Rachelle Appomattox C NH
-- 7 Mock, Coryn Abingdon Hig NH
-- 723 Hernandez, Silvia Manchester H NH
-— 582 Sandidge, Claire Liberty Chri NH
Girls Pole Vault
Name Year School Finals Points
1 429 White, Autumn Jefferson Fo 12-02.00
2 192 vVanWinkle, Lexi E.C. Glass 10-00.00
2 567 Andrews, Rachel Liberty Chri 10-00.00
2 425 Polk, Allison Jefferson Fo 10-00.00
5 534 Trotto, Claire Kettle Run 9-06.00
6 977 Huffard, Berklee Rural Retrea 7-06.00
7 574 Jeffcoat, Kaylie Liberty Chri 7-00.00
-= 484 Morefield, Desi John Handley NH
- 573 Jauch, Gracie Liberty Chri NH
- 569 Dewey, Shae Liberty Chri NH
-= 214 Arrington, Gracie Franklin Cou NH
-— 100 Rhatican, Alexis Brentsville NH
-— 219 Foutz, Holland Franklin Cou NH
- 59 Givens, Ashley Auburn NH
- 65 Nagel, Jessica Auburn NH
-= 229 Tolman, Amanda Franklin Cou NH
-= 330 Pittington, Natali Harrisonburg NH
- 221 Irvin, Miranda Franklin Cou NH
-- 228 Shrader, McKinlee Franklin Cou NH
Girls Long Jump
Name Year School Finals Points
1 573 Jauch, Gracie Liberty Chri 16-02.00
2 771 Derrick, Ava Millbrook 16-01.25
3 910 Smith, Carrie Pulaski Coun 16-01.00
4 134 Bradley, Taijah Brunswick Hi 15-11.50
5 757 Mitchell, Kayla Martinsville 15-09.50
6 1121 Preston, Alexus William Flem 15-07.50
7 800 Scott-McKoy, Nansemond Ri 15-07.25
8 1120 Jones, Majesty William Flem 15-03.00
9 1123 Washington-Brown, William Flem 15-02.00
10 213 Musick, Carlie Fort Chiswel 15-01.75
11 151 Rhudy, Molly Chilhowie 15-00.75
12 870 Allen, Ciera Prince Edwar 14-11.00
13 311 Lee, Dahjane Great Bridge 14-09.75
14 713 Adeyola, Anaya Manchester H 14-08.50



15 1119 Jeffries, Nicolia William Flem 14-08.25
15 140 Seward, Aniya Brunswick Hi 14-08.25
17 569 Dewey, Shae Liberty Chri 14-07.50
18 354 Burns, Katequa Heritage (Ly 14-07.00
18 533 Lutkehus, Abby Kettle Run 14-07.00
20 1145 Junker, Calle Woodgrove 14-06.75
21 727 Perkins, Kayla Manchester H 14-06.25
22 392 Wiley, Katelyn James River 14-05.00
23 880 Muhammed, Salma Prince Edwar 14-04.75
24 7 Mock, Coryn Abingdon Hig 14-04.00
25 506 Bell, Nelestra John Marshal 14-03.25
26 881 Seay, Mia Prince Edwar 14-00.75
27 574 Jeffcoat, Kaylie Liberty Chri 14-00.25
28 64 Musselman, Jessica Auburn 13-11.75
29 455 Rackoski, Sarah John Champe 13-11.25
30 726 Pearson, Mariah Manchester H 13-10.00
31 778 Purdy, Sarah Millbrook 13-08.75
32 390 Walker, Emily James River 13-08.50
33 28 Glover, Skyler Appomattox C 13-07.00
34 639 Petry, Reyna Lord Botetou 13-06.00
35 832 Cuddy, Katie Patrick Henr 13-00.75
36 830 Booth, Madison Patrick Henr 13-00.50
37 809 Hartzog, Haley Northwood 12-10.25
38 10 Toler, Katherine Abingdon Hig 12-07.00
39 550 Johnson, Autumn Liberty (Bea 12-03.50
40 839 Street, Julia Patrick Henr 12-02.75
41 251 Yarbrough, Alisha Freedom (Woo 12-01.50
42 585 Soistmann, Elle Liberty Chri 12-01.25
43 640 Pugh, Savannah Lord Botetou 11-11.50
44 333 Yoder, Carrie Harrisonburg 11-10.00
-— 994 Price, ShaCoya Salem (Roano FOUL
-— 248 Jenkins, Glenda Freedom (Woo FOUL
- 128 Myers, Taylor Brookville H FOUL
- 457 Stoute, Aliah John Champe FOUL
-= 31 Johnson, Zipporah Appomattox C FOUL
- 94 Hirmer, Dakota Brentsville FOUL
- 724 Hicks, Aulexis Manchester H FOUL
- 838 Sheets, Annie Patrick Henr FOUL
- 575 Jeffcoat, Tiffany Liberty Chri FOUL
-= 582 Sandidge, Claire Liberty Chri FOUL
-= Jones, Grace Liberty Chri X14-00.75
-= Andreding, Heidi Liberty Chri X11-08.00
Girls Triple Jump
Name Year School Finals Points
1 183 Lane, Jade E.C. Glass 35-10.00
2 713 Adeyola, Anaya Manchester H 35-00.75
3 994 Price, ShaCoya Salem (Roano 34-09.75
4 94 Hirmer, Dakota Brentsville 34-04.50
5 1054 Clark, Kalea Union High S 34-04.00
6 771 Derrick, Ava Millbrook 34-02.00
7 134 Bradley, Taijah Brunswick Hi 33-11.00
8 871 Booker, Jordan Prince Edwar 33-10.50
9 1120 Jones, Majesty William Flem 33-05.00
10 213 Musick, Carlie Fort Chiswel 33-02.00



11 281 Thomas, Ania George Washi 33-00.25
11 140 Seward, Aniya Brunswick Hi 33-00.25
13 392 Wiley, Katelyn James River 32-10.00
14 727 Perkins, Kayla Manchester H 32-04.75
15 388 Ogle, Lauren James River 32-02.75
16 1123 Washington-Brown, William Flem 31-11.75
17 533 Lutkehus, Abby Kettle Run 31-10.50
18 1119 Jeffries, Nicolia William Flem 31-10.25
19 64 Musselman, Jessica Auburn 31-08.25
20 248 Jenkins, Glenda Freedom (Woo 31-06.75
21 575 Jeffcoat, Tiffany Liberty Chri 31-02.50
22 151 Rhudy, Molly Chilhowie 31-01.75
23 881 Seay, Mia Prince Edwar 30-11.25
24 47 Allen, Alexis Armstrong HS 30-08.75
25 354 Burns, Katequa Heritage (Ly 30-05.75
26 124 Germeroth, Abigael Brookville H 30-03.50
27 809 Hartzog, Haley Northwood 29-06.00
28 251 Yarbrough, Alisha Freedom (Woo 29-05.75
29 1013 Whorley, Victoria Staunton Riv 29-05.00
30 448 Dennis, Randi John Champe 29-03.50
31 449 Dennis, Shawnda John Champe 29-03.00
32 1145 Junker, Calle Woodgrove 29-02.75
33 1122 Saunders, DeShawna William Flem 28-10.50
34 175 Brown, Amanic E.C. Glass 28-04.25
35 832 Cuddy, Katie Patrick Henr 28-00.25
36 839 Street, Julia Patrick Henr 27-11.25
37 830 Booth, Madison Patrick Henr 27-08.50
38 11 Wyatt, Lindsey Abingdon Hig 27-01.50
39 181 Kendrick, Alyssa E.C. Glass 26-11.50
40 838 Sheets, Annie Patrick Henr 26-00.50
41 331 Roberts, Carissa Harrisonburg 25-09.50
42 1026 Alley, Morgan Tazewell 24-07.50
- 906 Mccloud, Essence Pulaski Coun FOUL
- 50 Scott, Kendra Armstrong HS FOUL
Girls Shot Put
Name Year School Finals Points
1 58 Earnest, Leah Auburn 39-00.25
2 194 Wade, Taliyah E.C. Glass 36-03.25
3 999 Parker, Arieana Smithfield 35-03.75
4 56 Boyd, Michayla Auburn 34-06.50
5 1125 Wiley, Lauryn William Flem 34-05.75
6 669 Kruse, Hanna Maggie Walke 33-07.25
7 1142 Barnes, Maxine Woodgrove 32-08.50
8 8 Morris, Michelle Abingdon Hig 32-07.25
9 588 Treadwell, Reagan Liberty Chri 31-05.25
10 386 camper, skyler James River 31-00.50
11 532 Haugsdahl, Sofie Kettle Run 30-09.50
12 66 Sale, Madelyn Auburn 30-08.75
13 30 Hurt, Shavonda Appomattox C 30-08.25
14 939 Brown, Mary Radford High 30-05.50
15 853 Byers *, Helene Petersburg 30-04.00
16 587 Stowers, Cassie Liberty Chri 29-10.75
17 879 Muhammad, Haleema Prince Edwar 29-07.75
18 836 Phillips, Cassidy Patrick Henr 29-06.25



18 49 Kidd, Xariea Armstrong HS 29-06.25
20 642 Robinson, Sydney Lord Botetou 29-02.25
21 250 Shaw, Aylana Freedom (Woo 29-01.50
22 217 Edwards, Mehkeiyah Franklin Cou 29-01.25
23 829 Belcher, Abigail Patrick Henr 28-10.50
24 138 Owens, Desmyn Brunswick Hi 28-06.00
25 394 Zigafoose, Brianna James River 28-04.75
26 819 George, Kiki Parry McClue 28-03.75
27 837 Quillen, Casey Patrick Henr 28-03.00
27 1001 Bedwell, Odori Staunton Riv 28-03.00
29 882 Walker, Nadira Prince Edwar 27-11.50
30 177 Davis, Koreal E.C. Glass 27-09.50
31 227 O'Neal, Breanna Franklin Cou 27-01.50
32 510 Edwards, Nittaya John Marshal 26-08.00
33 581 Ritz, Katie Liberty Chri 26-04.25
34 548 Jackson, Sharayah Liberty (Bea 26-00.75
35 187 Pannell, Lyric E.C. Glass 25-09.75
36 821 Hazelwood, Ashlen Parry McClue 25-08.50
37 191 Snead, Morgan E.C. Glass 25-04.25
38 637 Lythgoe, Kendall Lord Botetou 24-09.00
39 728 Richardson, Kayla Manchester H 23-09.25
40 218 Fletcher, Autumn Franklin Cou 23-09.00
41 884 Woodard, Summer Prince Edwar 23-04.00
42 912 Willis, Savanna Pulaski Coun 23-01.25
43 276 Holland, Jalivya George Washi 22-11.25
44 841 Thomas, Sarah Patrick Henr 20-04.00
45 717 Bullock*, Tiffany Manchester H 20-03.00
46 420 Graham, Rebekah Jefferson Fo 20-01.50
47 123 Brown, Victoria Brookville H 19-07.50
48 571 Harre, Cassie Liberty Chri 19-03.50
49 820 Harlow, Mckenna Parry McClue 17-10.75
50 1102 Taylor, Payton William Byrd 17-08.50
51 278 Jones, Kylah George Washi 16-07.50
52 507 Butler, Destiny John Marshal 14-10.75
Boys 55 Meter Dash
Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 53 Poindexter, Jordan Armstrong HS 6.569 16
2 799 Wilkins, Daeshawn Millbrook 6.629 1
3 818 Thornton, Kris Osbourn 6.62q 12
4 707 Dillard, Devyn Magna Vista 6.659 14
5 597 Doss, Jon Liberty Chri 6.679g 13
6 933 Thomas, Hunter Pulaski Coun 6.699 15
7 411 Branch, Tarell James River 6.74g 5
8 798 Ugorji, Prince Millbrook 6.74q 8
9 845 Davenport, Alex Patrick Henr 6.76 11
10 1083 Medrano, James Washington L 6.77 10
11 784 Freeman, Andre Millbrook 6.78 9
12 259 Jones-Scales, Bobb Freedom (Woo 6.79 5
13 1133 Jackson, Tajai William Flem 6.79 2
14 556 Gaskins, Markael Liberty (Bea 6.81 15
15 1140 Randolph, Christia William Flem 6.82 5
16 293 Waller, Curtis George Washi 6.83 1
16 418 Woodard, Mekhi James River 6.83 6

.616
. 617

.7135
.737

.783
.784

.821
.821



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

384
740
44
40
962
1116
315
434
301
972
768
608
844
743
199
529
164
709
357
782
594
381
1068
628
435
1084
656
304
356
915
316
112
142
41
693
351
1081
120
971
815
1051
79
791
291
1037
413
607
307
888
360
689
383
468
202
969
111
39

Walker, Ronnie
Glover, Jaysen
Scruggs, Javon
Kelso, Delonta
Alex, Daniel
Smith, Christian
Atkins, Mykalee
Howard, Parker
Layman, Will
Leiva, Anthony
Wilson, Eric
Moncion, Dominico
Cruise, Jackson
Kern, Tim
Hawkins, Logan
Williams, Fraquel
Couch, Jared
Perkins, Ja'Quan
Davis, Elijah
Davis, Josh
Bell, Jeremiah
Cuffie Jr, Greg
Jenkins, Avery
Winston, Lael
Hurt, Tacalyen
Muradian, Max
Taylor, Adrian
Robinson, Ellis
Davis, Colby
Brown, Dontay
Powell, Tyler
Bryce, Tyler
Jackson, Ahdarius
Kelso, Deron
Lloyd, Diano
Towler, Kyel
Deloatch, Arin
Stuck, Doug

Hsu, Concerto
Blanco, Elmer
Spencer, Keondre
Justice, Brandon
Martin, Will
Swift, Nazir
Lynch, Michael
Holloway, Chris
Lupinetti, Leonard
Sawyers, Isaiah
Dupuy, J'Sean
Thomas, Kyron
Hicks, Chris
Pope, Jahlil
Mangrulkar, Jay
Odedina, Justin
Fisher, Dj
Brown, James
Jackson, Ryan

Hopewell
Manchester H
Appomattox C
Appomattox C
Rock Ridge H
William Byrd
Great Bridge
Jefferson Fo
George Wythe
Rock Ridge H
Martinsville
Liberty Chri
Patrick Henr
Manchester H
E.C. Glass
John Marshal
Clover Hill
Magna Vista
Heritage (Ly
Millbrook
Liberty Chri
Hopewell
Union High S
Liberty Chri
Jefferson Fo
Washington L
Lord Botetou
George Wythe
Heritage (Ly
Pulaski Coun
Great Bridge
Brentsville
Brunswick Hi
Appomattox C
Maggie Walke
Harrisonburg
Washington L
Brentsville
Rock Ridge H
Osbourn
Thomas Jeffe
Auburn
Millbrook
George Washi
Tazewell
James River
Liberty Chri
George Wythe
Prince Edwar
Heritage (Ly
Maggie Walke
Hopewell
John Champe
E.C. Glass
Rock Ridge H
Brentsville
Appomattox C
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.822
.824
.829

.875
.876
.879

. 941
.944

.993
.993
. 994
.998
.999

.011
.012
.013
.016

.065
.068

.082
.086
.087
.089
.091
.092
.114
.117
.118

.142
.148
.148
.157
.160

.202
.208
.211
.213
.219



75 712 Smith, Rondarius Magna Vista 7.27 5
76 1038 Mullins, Mason Tazewell 7.29 14
77 966 Coker, Anwar Rock Ridge H 7.31 10 7.303
78 918 Eaves, Jaceri Pulaski Coun 7.31 16 7.308
79 505 Vance, Kobi John Handley 7.33 11 7.321
80 868 White- Muhammed, 27 Petersburg 7.33 3 7.324
80 23 Winkler, Joel Abingdon Hig 7.33 7 7.324
82 708 Hodge, Brandon Magna Vista 7.33 3 7.328
83 257 Gore, Tony Freedom (Woo 7.34 8 7.337
84 1080 David, Anthony Washington L 7.34 12 7.338
84 705 Adkins, Ty'Quan Magna Vista 7.34 16 7.338
86 72 Chorphetthai, ueop Auburn 7.39 4 7.382
87 497 Dawson, Cooper John Handley 7.39 4 7.386
88 767 Toney, Tyrese Martinsville 7.40 7
89 1086 Yearby, Dmitri Washington L 7.41 1
90 243 Smith, Ashton Franklin Cou 7.46 2
91 404 Perkey, Chase James River 7.48 11
92 1062 Cockrel, Ty Union High S 7.51 16
93 269 Perez, John Galileo High 7.53 8
94 492 Ashe, Miles John Handley 7.58 15
95 659 West, Damion Lord Botetou 7.601 8
96 235 Gilbert, Myles Franklin Cou 7.67 15
97 382 Moody, Anthony Hopewell 7.68 3
98 80 Kelly, Will Auburn 7.70 7
99 1111 Jerez, Luis William Byrd 7.73 14
100 403 Peay, Luke James River 7.77 1
101 334 Ahmed, Hashaam Harrisonburg 7.90 13
102 160 Powers, Justin Chilhowie 7.91 11
103 765 Pharr, Ajani Martinsville 7.93 4
104 762 Mitchell, Jadakuis Martinsville 8.06 6
105 1039 Wright, Tyler Tazewell 8.10 7
1006 850 Kiser, Kain Patrick Henr 8.30 1
107 1154 Rishmawi, Andrew Woodgrove 8.62 2 8.6l6
108 945 Cox, Ben Radford High 8.62 5 8.620
109 826 St. Clair-Helm, Tr Parry McClue 8.80 3
110 1155 Thomas, Daniel Woodgrove 8.95 2
111 15 Gordon, Dylan Abingdon Hig 11.95 9
Boys 55 Meter Dash
Name Year School Finals Points
Finals
1 53 Poindexter, Jordan Armstrong HS 6.58
2 597 Doss, Jon Liberty Chri 6.59
3 818 Thornton, Kris Osbourn 6.60
4 707 Dillard, Devyn Magna Vista 6.64
5 933 Thomas, Hunter Pulaski Coun 6.68
6 798 Ugorji, Prince Millbrook 6.69
7 411 Branch, Tarell James River 6.70
8 799 Wilkins, Daeshawn Millbrook 6.77
Boys 300 Meter Dash
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 258 Grimes, Igo Freedom (Woo 34.97 22
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

1136
209
200
315
783
565
610

1116
263
782
301
780
519
864

1084
816
707
604

1140
962
768
797
261
865
204
914
608
997
521
594
416
919
813
164
972
252
791
796
530
524
689
414

1063
688
348
893
294

1104

1153
243

1051
464
458
964
612
607

1038

Kirtley, Azavier
Waller, Emmanuel
Jones, Dymere
Atkins, Mykalee
Faint, Cameron
White, Ja'von
Muse, Eddie
Smith, Christian
Ponce, Marvin
Davis, Josh
Layman, Will
Alexander, Dominig
Bryant, Bishop
Mungin, Remoir
Muradian, Max
Jones, Warren
Dillard, Devyn
Kirk, Nathan
Randolph, Christia
Alex, Daniel
Wilson, Eric
Smith, Andrew
Person, Zakari
Nicholas, Charles
Paige, Koulson
Blevins, Rj
Moncion, Dominico
Tyree, Sean
Dunigan, Chris
Bell, Jeremiah
Shibley, David
Eldridge, Nathan
Adebiyi, Innocent
Couch, Jared
Leiva, Anthony
Amissah, Isaac
Martin, Will
Sebree, Davion
Wilson, Tyquan
Holder, Ron
Hicks, Chris
Juarez, Kevin
Fannon, Cameron
Haueis, Josh
Seefried, Jacob
Scott, Brandon
Walters, Barry
Barker, Jake
Murphy, Sean
Smith, Ashton
Spencer, Keondre
Johnson, Evan
Agostinho, Aleks
Bostic, Calvin
Olivier, Marc
Lupinetti, Leonard
Mullins, Mason

William Flem
E.C. Glass
E.C. Glass
Great Bridge
Millbrook
Liberty (Bea
Liberty Chri
William Byrd
Freedom (Woo
Millbrook
George Wythe
Millbrook
John Marshal
Petersburg
Washington L
Osbourn
Magna Vista
Liberty Chri
William Flem
Rock Ridge H
Martinsville
Millbrook
Freedom (Woo
Petersburg
E.C. Glass
Pulaski Coun
Liberty Chri
Salem (Roano
John Marshal
Liberty Chri
James River
Pulaski Coun
Osbourn
Clover Hill
Rock Ridge H
Freedom (Woo
Millbrook
Millbrook
John Marshal
John Marshal
Maggie Walke
James River
Union High S
Maggie Walke
Harrisonburg
Prince Edwar
George Washi
William Byrd
Woodgrove
Franklin Cou
Thomas Jeffe
John Champe
John Champe
Rock Ridge H
Liberty Chri
Liberty Chri
Tazewell

35.
36.
36.
37.
37.
37.
.52
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
38.
38.
38.
.23
.23
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
.21
39.
39.
39.
39.
.40
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.

37

38
38

39

39

12
51
88
06
15
44

54
57
57
58
67
70
81
85
89
89
90
98
99
03
15
19

24
47
48
49
50
51
51
61
62
64
74
75
76
81
86
91
02
04
07
13
18

23
27
31
37

48
52
57
70
73

22
21
16
21
20
17

21
17
20
19
18
18
14
21
20

22
19
20
15
15
11
20
19
17
19
19

13
17
18
15
18
16

13
14

14
19
18
15
16
14
12
16
15
17
15
13

11
12
11
10
18



59 401 Hodges, Zack James River 39.77 2
60 628 Winston, Lael Liberty Chri 39.85 16
61 271 Tu, Shane Galileo High 40.30 10
62 1037 Lynch, Michael Tazewell 40.30 11
63 417 Townsend, Eric James River 40.31 12
04 171 Rivera-Reed, Devon Cumberland H 40.34 10
65 504 Rosa, John John Handley 40.49 8
66 810 Call, Skylar Northwood 40.52 3
67 1113 Sareekun, Beem William Byrd 40.60 10
68 971 Hsu, Concerto Rock Ridge H 40.86 6
69 767 Toney, Tyrese Martinsville 41.01 11
69 257 Gore, Tony Freedom (Woo 41.01 9
71 656 Taylor, Adrian Lord Botetou 41.05 5
72 601 Johnson, Emmanuel Liberty Chri 41.15 13
73 400 hays, michael James River 41.15 2
74 969 Fisher, Dj Rock Ridge H 41.24 10
75 564 Waldo, Jake Liberty (Bea 41.28 13
76 168 Grubbs, Charles Cumberland H 41.37 9
77 693 Lloyd, Diano Maggie Walke 41.52 9
78 494 Confrey, Daniel John Handley 41.52 8
79 1018 Johns, Adam Staunton Riv 41.57 3
80 653 Moeller, Clark Lord Botetou 41.64 4
81 376 Sharpe, Andrew Hidden Valle 41.79 7
82 269 Perez, John Galileo High 41.87 5
83 303 Moss, Markell George Wythe 41.94 7
84 523 Henderson, Tony John Marshal 42.21 5
85 406 tolley, eric James River 42 .36 3
86 1080 David, Anthony Washington L 42 .45 12
87 233 Cooper, Dawson Franklin Cou 42 .58 14
88 84 Tickle, Eddie Auburn 42.70 8
89 651 Jenkins, Aaron Lord Botetou 42.85 6
90 343 Kakule, Israel Harrisonburg 43.36 5
91 765 Pharr, Ajani Martinsville 43.52 1
92 73 East, Carson Auburn 44 .05 0
93 70 Booth, Talon Auburn 44 .23 8
94 766 Rorrer, Mondarius Martinsville 44.60 2
95 242 Shively, Baine Franklin Cou 44.67 5
96 1036 Brown, Austin Tazewell 44,75 6
97 1106 Conner, Bobby William Byrd 44 .81 4
98 86 Wayne, Darius Auburn 46.13 4
99 762 Mitchell, Jadakuis Martinsville 46.18 2
100 350 Smith, Jaylin Harrisonburg 47.21 7
101 850 Kiser, Kain Patrick Henr 47.72 4
102 160 Powers, Justin Chilhowie 47.78 1
103 826 St. Clair-Helm, Tr Parry McClue 51.23 3
-- 1081 Deloatch, Arin Washington L DQ 12 Steps
inside lane
- 866 Reed- Carlos*, Nas Petersburg DQ 13 Steps
inside lane
Boys 500 Meter Dash
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 258 Grimes, Igo Freedom (Woo 1:06.07 13
2 783 Faint, Cameron Millbrook 1:08.24 12
3 739 Duval, Josh Manchester H 1:08.56 13
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

1082
75
204
263
1117
745
1104
469
981
1137
788
2601
813
962
141
743
255
79
536
997
522
687
600
465
241
1114
531
972
443
964
555
995
358
735
787
169
463
701
744
345
1112
440
1025
1069
618
374
943
287
562
71
283
591
88
471
615
20
846

Mader, Sam
Hallinan, Caleb
Paige, Koulson
Ponce, Marvin
Woodcock, Jacob
Pierce, Kian
Barker, Jake
Matthews, Michael
Crigger, Colin
Martin, Robert
Kibonge, Serapin
Person, Zakari
Adebiyi, Innocent
Alex, Daniel
Evans, Thomas
Kern, Tim

Bogale, Dagmawi
Justice, Brandon
Bush, Justyn
Tyree, Sean
Haden, Andre
Gregory, Nathaniel
Hunter, Bryson
Karen, Nicholas
Seagle, Quint
Settle, Jesse
Woods, Jordan
Leiva, Anthony
Sheppard, Logan
Bostic, Calvin
Arey, Ryan

Cox, Devin
Johnson, Thomas-Ko
Clark, Desmond
Irving, Jacob
Halvorsen*, Jared
Gay, William
Vincent, Aaron
Molina, Rene
Landes, Ashton
Moore, Ryan
Peterson, Zachary
Tuck, Davis
Owens, Dakota
Quarmout, Jonathan
Roberts, Hartley
Bush, Harrison
Henderson, Javain
Pellon, Yago
Carter, Hunter
Davis, Exzayviar
Askew, Austin
Wilson, Tyler
Schar, Dean
Parker, William
Nick, Kidd
Dickenson, Cole

Washington L
Auburn

E.C. Glass
Freedom (Woo
William Byrd
Manchester H
William Byrd
John Champe
Rural Retrea
William Flem
Millbrook
Freedom (Woo
Osbourn

Rock Ridge H
Brunswick Hi
Manchester H
Freedom (Woo
Auburn
Kettle Run
Salem (Roano
John Marshal
Maggie Walke
Liberty Chri
John Champe
Franklin Cou
William Byrd
John Marshal
Rock Ridge H
Jefferson Fo
Rock Ridge H
Liberty (Bea
Salem (Roano
Heritage (Ly
Manchester H
Millbrook
Cumberland H
John Champe
Maggie Walke
Manchester H
Harrisonburg
William Byrd
Jefferson Fo
Staunton Riv
Union High S
Liberty Chri
Hidden Valle
Radford High
George Washi
Liberty (Bea
Auburn
George Washi
Liberty Chri
Auburn

John Champe
Liberty Chri
Abingdon Hig
Patrick Henr
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:09
:09
:10.
:10.
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:11.
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011
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:12.
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:13.
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:14.
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:16.
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:16.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:17.
:17.
017
:18
:18.
:18.
:18.

10

.23
.28

00
10
16
51
60
84
88
89

.28
.29
.36

42
50
52
67

.79

92
96
10

.28

66
81
81
07
59
72
80
83
19

.22
.27

44
57
88

.93

94
97
02
65
07
08
10
36
55
68
75
91
04
14

.49
.29

40
42
64
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61 335 Amine, Gebrehiwot Harrisonburg 1:18.70 4
62 527 Ross, Dominic John Marshal 1:19.06 4
63 658 Webster, Ethan Lord Botetou 1:19.26 5
64 1086 Yearby, Dmitri Washington L 1:19.35 5
65 1085 Spiva, Oliver Washington L 1:19.42 3
66 238 Puckett, Tj Franklin Cou 1:19.42 5
67 372 Forth, Dakotah Hidden Valle 1:19.44 4
68 951 Shelor, Jesse Radford High 1:20.25 2
69 230 Alcorn, Brandon Franklin Cou 1:20.85 5
70 21 Reynolds, Joshua Abingdon Hig 1:21.41 4
71 593 Beisser, Luke Liberty Chri 1:21.49 2
72 70 Booth, Talon Auburn 1:21.78 4
73 942 Bethea, Jw Radford High 1:21.89 2
74 655 Smith, Noah Lord Botetou 1:21.93 3
75 896 Walker, Ira Prince Edwar 1:22.23 2
76 503 Quach, Bao John Handley 1:23.22 2
77 237 Messenger, Madison Franklin Cou 1:23.34 3
78 395 Church, Jonathan James River 1:23.41 2
79 268 Ingram, Kyuntya Galileo High 1:23.93 3
80 133 Quinn, Zephan Brookville H 1:23.95 2
81 86 Wayne, Darius Auburn 1:27.11 3
82 660 Wray, Luke Lord Botetou 1:30.15 2
83 407 Upson, Kyle James River 1:30.44 1
Boys 1000 Meter Run
Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 210 Woods, Theo E.C. Glass 2:35.75 5
2 609 Moore, Bryce Liberty Chri 2:37.70 5
3 808 Risse, Brian North Lincol 2:37.91 5
4 433 Haag, Brandon Jefferson Fo 2:38.76 5
5 683 Buscaglia, Ryan Maggie Walke 2:41.87 5
6 538 McManus, Max Kettle Run 2:43.52 4
7 38 Jackson, Fox Appomattox C 2:44.88 4
8 438 Muller, Caleb Jefferson Fo 2:45.90 4
9 699 Sachs, Adam Maggie Walke 2:47.72 4
10 619 Quigg, Josh Liberty Chri 2:49.23 4
11 344 King, Isaiah Harrisonburg 2:49.98 3
12 131 Maddox, Nathan Brookville H 2:50.19 4
13 82 Romo, Richie Auburn 2:50.40 3
14 696 Otero, Jack Maggie Walke 2:50.47 4
15 462 Faircloth, Grant John Champe 2:51.24 3
16 399 Fowler, William James River 2:51.60 3
17 262 Ponce, Alfonso Freedom (Woo 2:51.92 4
18 691 Huynh, Chester Maggie Walke 2:52.01 4
19 695 Morgan, Carter Maggie Walke 2:52.01 3
20 690 Hill, David Maggie Walke 2:52.19 4
21 467 Lauffenberger, Kyl John Champe 2:52.49 3
22 166 Bapties*, Matthew Cumberland H 2:52.87 4
23 1090 Perez, Alex West Johnsto 2:52.95 3
24 1088 Hernandez, Izaiak West Johnsto 2:53.29 5
25 520 Clinton, Carlos John Marshal 2:53.49 4
26 173 Lee, Cameron Dan River Hi 2:53.93 1
27 738 Duncan, Seth Manchester H 2:54.49 3
28 432 Daily, Scott Jefferson Fo 2:56.03 2
29 647 Dalglish, Bryton Lord Botetou 2:56.07 3



30 118 Sawyer, William Brentsville 2:56.76 2
31 305 Robinson, Holden George Wythe 2:57.18 5
32 650 Hayes, Connor Lord Botetou 2:57.36 3
33 498 Dearth, Andrew John Handley 2:58.97 4
34 286 Grainger, Richard George Washi 2:59.20 3
35 206 Sarantos, Luke E.C. Glass 2:59.89 3
36 1049 Green, Victor Thomas Jeffe 3:00.80 3
37 398 Fowler, Jacob James River 3:01.04 2
38 792 Pullen, John Millbrook 3:01.067 4
39 1128 Fonseca, Christian William Flem 3:01.84 2
40 786 Hart, Tod Millbrook 3:02.58 2
41 472 Sorensen, Jack John Champe 3:02.73 2
42 1109 Glass, Jayden William Byrd 3:02.90 2
43 375 Roller, Andy Hidden Valle 3:03.05 2
44 85 Turman, Brandon Auburn 3:03.23 2
45 859 Evans, Aaron Petersburg 3:03.46 1
46 749 Verhaeghe, Ryan Manchester H 3:04.22 3
47 244 Ware, Parker Franklin Cou 3:04.53 1
48 592 Becker, Bryce Liberty Chri 3:04.91 2
49 613 Olson, Mitchell Liberty Chri 3:06.82 2
50 115 McNally, Colin Brentsville 3:08.06 1
51 373 Magri, Sean Hidden Valle 3:08.37 2
52 1047 Ba, Mamadou Thomas Jeffe 3:09.80 1
53 397 Etzler, Anthony James River 3:10.44 1
54 302 Montgomery, Azlan George Wythe 3:10.53 5
55 916 Brubaker, Trey Pulaski Coun 3:10.64 2
56 340 Gidey, Mehari Harrisonburg 3:11.58 2
57 621 Robertson, Bradley Liberty Chri 3:12.67 1
58 795 Schroer, Silas Millbrook 3:12.76 2
59 528 Talley-Thomas, Eri John Marshal 3:12.84 1
60 950 Reuwer, Tim Radford High 3:13.65 1
6l 412 Brown, Lorenzo James River 3:13.84 1
62 1108 Crawford, Cade William Byrd 3:14.44 1
63 349 Shabani, Lex Harrisonburg 3:19.33 1
64 925 Hall, Austin Pulaski Coun 3:29.35 1
65 352 Wood, Evan Harrisonburg 3:33.22 1
66 1115 Shail, Joe William Byrd 3:34.29 1
67 19 Mitchell, Dennis Abingdon Hig 3:53.81 1
Boys 1600 Meter Run
Name School Finals H# Points

1 210 Woods, Theo E.C. Glass 4:26.52 5
2 683 Buscaglia, Ryan Maggie Walke 4:30.81 5
3 535 Barreto, Mateo Kettle Run 4:32.11 5
4 88 Wilson, Tyler Auburn 4:32.23 5
5 131 Maddox, Nathan Brookville H 4:36.90 5
0 847 Grossman, Gavin Patrick Henr 4:37.59 4
7 1082 Mader, Sam Washington L 4:37.75 5
8 38 Jackson, Fox Appomattox C 4:39.98 4
9 699 Sachs, Adam Maggie Walke 4:41.19 4
10 938 Winesett, Jake Pulaski Coun 4:41.85 5
11 459 Blumen, Jared John Champe 4:42.18 4
12 75 Hallinan, Caleb Auburn 4:43.39 4
13 973 Megens, Sean Rock Ridge H 4:44 .94 4
14 402 Miller, William James River 4:47.55 1
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27
28
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

934
1088
1112

926

196

496

110
1087

750

929

932

974

946

262

748

305

968

931

647
1128

650
1085

792

598

71

603

274

806

764

342

795

405
1151

116

657

807

848

761

949

302

113

117

346

861

211

273
1152
1138
1105
1148

596

264

616

267

811

763

Whitlow, Noah
Hernandez, Izaiak
Moore, Ryan

King, Shaun
Alston, Jordan
Cupps, Bennett
Broemmel, Andrew
Clark, Julian
White, Mason

Nall, Samuel
Smith, Ryan
Ramshetty, Shivaen
Downing, Joshua
Ponce, Alfonso
Valencia, Bryan
Robinson, Holden
Farley, Michael
Smith, Garrett
Dalglish, Bryton
Fonseca, Christian
Hayes, Connor
Spiva, Oliver
Pullen, John
Griffith, David
Carter, Hunter
Kearney, Nate
Wood, Owen
Johnson, Khari
Penta, Samuel
Hussein, Walter
Schroer, Silas
Preece, Noel
Jimeno, Dominic
Rice, Andrew
Turney, Cameron
McLaughlin, Holden
Hall, Joshua

Hart, Adin

Ramsey, Ben
Montgomery, Azlan
Fleischman, Noah
Ryder, Andrew
Posada, Fernando
Garris JR, Christo
Wright, Dylan
Wood, Dusten
Kratz, David
McKenna, Liam
Butler, Matt
Bailey, Jacob
Crowder, Ooch
Vigil-Ortez, Jeffr
Phelps, Kamden
Colon, Luis
Gonzalez, Christia
Penta, Joshua

Pulaski Coun
West Johnsto
William Byrd
Pulaski Coun
E.C. Glass
John Handley
Brentsville
West Johnsto
Manchester H
Pulaski Coun
Pulaski Coun
Rock Ridge H
Radford High
Freedom (Woo
Manchester H
George Wythe
Rock Ridge H
Pulaski Coun
Lord Botetou
William Flem
Lord Botetou
Washington L
Millbrook
Liberty Chri
Auburn
Liberty Chri
Galileo High
North Lincol
Martinsville
Harrisonburg
Millbrook
James River
Woodgrove
Brentsville
Lord Botetou
North Lincol
Patrick Henr
Martinsville
Radford High
George Wythe
Brentsville
Brentsville
Harrisonburg
Petersburg
E.C. Glass
Galileo High
Woodgrove
William Flem
William Byrd
Woodgrove
Liberty Chri
Freedom (Woo
Liberty Chri
Galileo High
Northwood
Martinsville
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:47.
:48.
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:52.
:54
:55.
:55.
:57.
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:57.
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:58.
:59.
:59.
:00.
:00.
:01
:01.
:02.
:02.
:02.
:02.
:04.
:07.
:07.
:08.
011
:11.
:11.
:12.
:12.
:16.
017
:19.
:19.
:20.
122
124,
:26.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:33.
:35.
:41.
42,
144,
:49.
:50.
:50.
:55
:58.
:59.
:05
:47.

62
33
41
03

.56

12
79
06

.24

87
89
90
83
69
76
31
78

.23

70
15
37
46
77
86
15
43
04

.24

37
44
02
99
90

.95

07
95
59

.78

04
53
04
64
70
68
36
52
94
85
33
22
53

.25

01
79

.29

83
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Boys 3200

Meter Run

Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 794 Schrank, Alec Millbrook 9:29.306 3
2 1073 O'Brien, Daniel Virginia Epi 9:50.50 3
3 805 Hilburn, Austin North Lincol 9:56.91 3
4 544 Hixson, Ian Leesville Ro 9:58.91 3
5 759 Allen, Sidney Martinsville 10:01.00 3
6 537 Heron, Devyn Kettle Run 10:05.50 3
7 336 Berhe, Mo Harrisonburg 10:05.85 3
8 963 Autry, Harrison Rock Ridge H 10:10.59 3
9 686 Frankel, Max Maggie Walke 10:10.84 3
10 692 Jeffrey, Jack Maggie Walke 10:25.48 3
11 370 Blanton, James Hidden Valle 10:26.43 2
12 369 Bartlett, Hayes Hidden Valle 10:37.12 2
13 976 Umana, Daniel Rock Ridge H 10:37.13 3
14 789 Kleinegger, Kevin Millbrook 10:38.27 2
15 436 Krone, Johnathan Jefferson Fo 10:38.85 2
16 694 McCullough, Andrew Maggie Walke 10:39.28 2
17 804 Cathey, Jackson North Lincol 10:40.30 3
18 685 Fitchett, Evan Maggie Walke 10:47.02 2
19 700 Van De Putte, Dani Maggie Walke 10:49.20 2
20 212 Classey, Beck East Lincoln 10:55.95 3
21 746 Smith, Samuel Manchester H 10:57.23 2
22 754 Young, Zachery Manchester H 10:57.75 2
23 78 Hurd, Peyton Auburn 11:01.01 2
24 923 Guthrie, Brendan Pulaski Coun 11:02.41 2
25 785 Hambrick, Brad Millbrook 11:05.91 1
26 495 Crow, Bennett John Handley 11:10.65 2
27 698 Pulavarthi, Vishnu Maggie Walke 11:11.14 2
28 684 Damle, Jaideep Maggie Walke 11:12.00 2
29 1017 Hull, Wyatt Staunton Riv 11:12.52 1
30 734 Burcher, Mason Manchester H 11:12.87 1
31 917 Compton, Cade Pulaski Coun 11:14.87 3
32 649 Hawkins, Alex Lord Botetou 11:15.31 1
33 854 Archer, Tyler Petersburg 11:18.74 1
34 109 Bocompani, James Brentsville 11:18.76 1
35 747 Troupe, Camden Manchester H 11:20.83 1
36 1152 Kratz, David Woodgrove 11:21.72 2
37 87 Weeks, Branson Auburn 11:21.80 2
38 924 Guthrie, James Pulaski Coun 11:22.77 2
39 244 Ware, Parker Franklin Cou 11:24.86 1
40 644 Beckner, Caleb Lord Botetou 11:29.064 2
41 113 Fleischman, Noah Brentsville 11:30.69 1
42 337 Blagg, Jacob Harrisonburg 11:34.02 1
43 117 Ryder, Andrew Brentsville 11:38.85 1
44 848 Hall, Joshua Patrick Henr 11:40.26 1
45 211 Wright, Dylan E.C. Glass 11:41.13 1
46 36 Duncan, Cameron Appomattox C 11:49.89 1
47 119 Smith, Adam Brentsville 11:57.07 1
48 264 Vigil-Ortez, Jeffr Freedom (Woo 12:15.52 1
49 77 Hopper, Nathan Auburn 12:36.48 1
50 648 DiRocco, Shawn Lord Botetou 12:37.29 1
-- 76 Harris, Nolan Auburn DNF 3

Boys 55 Meter Hurdles



Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 845 Davenport, Alex Patrick Henr 7.69g 3
2 783 Faint, Cameron Millbrook 7.83g 3
3 317 Rosenthal, Chase Great Bridge 7.86g 5
4 40 Kelso, Delonta Appomattox C 7.89g 4
5 316 Powell, Tyler Great Bridge 7.93g 2
6 1135 Jones, Major William Flem 7.95g 1
7 315 Atkins, Mykalee Great Bridge 8.12g 4
8 915 Brown, Dontay Pulaski Coun 8.14g 1
9 209 Waller, Emmanuel E.C. Glass 8.15 2
10 797 Smith, Andrew Millbrook 8.30 5
11 742 Johnson*, Nygil Manchester H 8.39 5
12 303 Moss, Markell George Wythe 8.44 4
13 466 Karen, Pierre John Champe 8.52 1
14 624 Tillas, Niko Liberty Chri 8.61 2
15 790 Leaston, Justin Millbrook 8.65 1
16 605 Knowles, Kameron Liberty Chri 8.69 3
17 525 Justin, Malone John Marshal 8.73 4
18 736 Daye-Schofer, Devi Manchester H 8.77 3
19 406 tolley, eric James River 8.87 2
20 255 Bogale, Dagmawi Freedom (Woo 8.88 3
21 601 Johnson, Emmanuel Liberty Chri 9.09 5
22 975 Taylor, Thai Rock Ridge H 9.12 2
23 499 Doerwaldt, Max John Handley 9.14 3
24 1070 Wagner, Trevor Union High S 9.22 1
25 620 Robbins, Noah Liberty Chri 9.29 5
26 306 Sawyers, Darius George Wythe 9.39 5
27 998 Wilson, Jeremiah Salem (Roano 9.42 2
28 114 Harter, Christian Brentsville 9.72 1
29 922 Gray, Levi Pulaski Coun 9.83 4
30 701 Vincent, Aaron Maggie Walke 9.85 2
31 288 Long, De'Quan George Washi 9.88 4
32 561 Makely, Hunter Liberty (Bea 10.02 4
33 162 Chase, Sean Christiansbu 10.08 1
34 350 Smith, Jaylin Harrisonburg 10.17 4
35 14 Gobble, Matt Abingdon Hig 10.81 2
36 982 Crigger, Gabe Rural Retrea 11.03 3
37 952 Taylor, Jaylin Radford High 11.75 5
Boys 55 Meter Hurdles
Name Year School Finals Points
Finals
1 845 Davenport, Alex Patrick Henr 7.64
2 317 Rosenthal, Chase Great Bridge 7.68
3 783 Faint, Cameron Millbrook 7.75
4 1135 Jones, Major William Flem 7.86
5 40 Kelso, Delonta Appomattox C 7.95
6 915 Brown, Dontay Pulaski Coun 8.18
7 316 Powell, Tyler Great Bridge 8.23
8 315 Atkins, Mykalee Great Bridge 8.25

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay



School

Finals H

# Points

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Liberty Christian Academy 'A'
1) 594 Bell, Jeremiah
3) 600 Hunter, Bryson
Petersburg 'A'
1) 856 Blizzard, Clarenz
3) 866 Reed- Carlos*, Nashawn
Appomattox County High School
1) 40 Kelso, Delonta
3) 44 Scruggs, Javon
Millbrook 'B'
Millbrook 'A'
1) 780 Alexander, Dominique
3) 798 Ugorji, Prince
Jefferson Forest 'A'
1) 435 Hurt, Tacalyen
3) 430 Adamson, Emmanuel
George Wythe (Wytheville) A
Brunswick High 'A'
1) 141 Evans, Thomas
3) 142 Jackson, Ahdarius
Osbourn 'A'
1) 815 Blanco, Elmer
3) 817 Perrin, Paris
John Marshall A
1) 519 Bryant, Bishop
3) 522 Haden, Andre
Liberty (Bealeton) High School
1) 556 Gaskins, Markael
3) 5604 Waldo, Jake
Washington Latin Public Charte
1) 1081 Deloatch, Arin
3) 1084 Muradian, Max
George Washington 'A'
1) 285 Forest, Kuashawn
3) 293 Waller, Curtis
James River (Buchanan) A
1) 399 Fowler, William
3) 400 hays, michael
Union High School 'A'
1) 1062 Cockrel, Ty
3) 1068 Jenkins, Avery
John Champe High School 'A'
1) 458 Agostinho, Aleks
3) 461 Espinoza, Juan
John Handley 'A'
1) 491 Ashe, Arthur
3) 504 Rosa, John
Lord Botetourt 'A'
1) 646 Cromer, Jacob
3) 645 Calenger, Magquan
Brentsville District 'A'
1) 112 Bryce, Tyler
3) 120 Stuck, Doug
Harrisonburg 'A'

IAI

IAI

IAI

1:32.82
597 Doss, Jon
604 Kirk, Nathan
1:33.77
864 Mungin, Remoir
865 Nicholas, Charles
1:34.12
41 Kelso, Deron
39 Jackson, Ryan
1:34.29
1:35.05
784 Freeman, Andre
799 Wilkins, Daeshawn
1:35.06
439 Nevarez, Bobby
434 Howard, Parker
1:35.78
1:36.26
145 Simmons, Isaiah
144 Rice, Kwante'
1:36.54
818 Thornton, Kris
816 Jones, Warren
1:38.01
521 Dunigan, Chris
524 Holder, Ron
1:39.01
557 Hull, Geavonte
565 White, Ja'von
1:39.25
1083 Medrano, James
1086 Yearby, Dmitri
1:39.69
292 Wallace, DaShawn
294 Walters, Barry
1:41.12
401 Hodges, Zack
406 tolley, eric
1:41.20
1063 Fannon, Cameron
1065 Harris, Ethan
1:41.34
460 Carnicero, Nicholas
469 Matthews, Michael
1:42.16
493 Causey, Trey
489 Ali El1 Abani, Saber
1:43.73
653 Moeller, Clark
656 Taylor, Adrian
1:45.01
114 Harter, Christian
111 Brown, James
1:45.17

3

&)

=

4

4

2

4

2



1) 338 Cappell, Juleian 2) 348 Seefried, Jacob
3) 335 Amine, Gebrehiwot 4) 351 Towler, Kyel
21 Magna Vista 'A' 1:45.61 3
1) 705 Adkins, Ty'Quan 2) 709 Perkins, Ja'Quan
3) 706 Clanton, Tahj 4) 707 Dillard, Devyn
22 Tazewell 'A' 1:46.54 2
23 Abingdon High School 'A' 1:46.75 2
1) 14 Gobble, Matt 2) 16 Harden, Joshua
3) 21 Reynolds, Joshua 4) 23 Winkler, Joel
-— Auburn 'A' DQ 1 Out of
zone
1) 73 East, Carson 2) 80 Kelly, Will
3) 84 Tickle, Eddie 4) 72 Chorphetthai, ueopan
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
School Finals H# Points
1 william Fleming 'A' 3:30.07 3
1) 1134 Jones, Jayvon 2) 1133 Jackson, Tajai
3) 1136 Kirtley, Azavier 4) 1140 Randolph, Christian
2 E.C. Glass 'A' 3:33.70 3
1) 210 Woods, Theo 2) 209 Waller, Emmanuel
3) 200 Jones, Dymere 4) 204 Paige, Koulson
3 Freedom (Woodbridge) 'A' 3:33.90 2
1) 252 Amissah, Isaac 2) 258 Grimes, Igo
3) 261 Person, Zakari 4) 263 Ponce, Marvin
4 John Marshall 'A' 3:36.55 3
1) 519 Bryant, Bishop 2) 522 Haden, Andre
3) 524 Holder, Ron 4) 525 Justin, Malone
5 Pulaski County 'A' 3:40.43 3
6 Liberty Christian Academy 'A' 3:41.06 3
1) 597 Doss, Jon 2) 599 Hammond, Josh
3) 600 Hunter, Bryson 4) 604 Kirk, Nathan
7 Liberty (Bealeton) High School 'A' 3:42.02 2
1) 555 Arey, Ryan 2) 560 Lutz, Ryan
3) 562 Pellon, Yago 4) 565 White, Ja'von
8 Maggie Walker 'A' 3:42.35 2
1) 683 Buscaglia, Ryan 2) 687 Gregory, Nathaniel
3) 688 Haueis, Josh 4) 689 Hicks, Chris
9 Staunton River High School 'A' 3:44.14 2
1) 1014 Collins, Marcelius 2) 1015 Epperly, Brayden
3) 1019 Lavine, Sam 4) 1021 Nezbeth, Hunter
10 Washington Latin Public Charte 'A' 3:45.06 2
1) 1081 Deloatch, Arin 2) 1082 Mader, Sam
3) 1083 Medrano, James 4) 1084 Muradian, Max
11 Brunswick High 'A' 3:45.46 3
1) 144 Rice, Kwante' 2) 145 Simmons, Isaiah
3) 146 Williams, Quaivone 4) 141 Evans, Thomas
12 Harrisonburg 'A' 3:46.04 1
1) 344 King, Isaiah 2) 345 Landes, Ashton
3) 335 Amine, Gebrehiwot 4) 348 Seefried, Jacob
13 Lord Botetourt 'A' 3:47.93 1
1) 651 Jenkins, Aaron 2) 660 Wray, Luke
3) 658 Webster, Ethan 4) 655 Smith, Noah
14 Brentsville District 'A' 3:48.08 2
1) 108 Ashpole, Ryan 2) 114 Harter, Christian



3) 120 Stuck, Doug 4) 118 Sawyer, William
15 Prince Edward County High Scho 'A' 3:59.25 1
1) 887 Dupey, Michael 2) 888 Dupuy, J'Sean
3) 889 McCargo, Ron 4) 892 Patterson, Delen
16 Galileo High School 'A' 4:02.88 1
1) 272 Wiles, Jackson 2) 274 Wood, Owen
3) 273 Wood, Dusten 4) 271 Tu, Shane
17 John Handley 'A' 4:06.10 1
1) 489 Ali E1 Abani, Saber 2) 500 Freeman, Lavaughn
3) 491 Ashe, Arthur 4) 499 Doerwaldt, Max
18 Radford High School 'A' 4:12.83 1
1) 942 Bethea, Jw 2) 943 Bush, Harrison
3) 947 Mylum, Preston 4) 951 Shelor, Jesse
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
School Finals Points
1 Cumberland High School 'A' 8:39.69
1) 166 Bapties*, Matthew 2) 167 Cochran*, Hunter
3) 168 Grubbs, Charles 4) 169 Halvorsen*, Jared
2 Harrisonburg 'A' 8:41.27
1) 344 King, Isaiah 2) 342 Hussein, Walter
3) 345 Landes, Ashton 4) 336 Berhe, Mo
3 James River (Buchanan) ‘A 8:49.46
1) 397 Etzler, Anthony 2) 398 Fowler, Jacob
3) 399 Fowler, William 4) 402 Miller, William
4 E.C. Glass 'A' 8:54.67
1) 201 McCarthy, Ben 2) 205 Payne, Redmond
3) 206 Sarantos, Luke 4) 196 Alston, Jordan
5 Millbrook 'A' 9:02.31
1) 785 Hambrick, Brad 2) 786 Hart, Tod
3) 789 Kleinegger, Kevin 4) 792 Pullen, John
6 Liberty (Bealeton) High School 'A' 9:03.53
1) 558 King, Chris 2) 560 Lutz, Ryan
3) 562 Pellon, Yago 4) 563 Smith, Jessie
7 Liberty Christian Academy 'A' 9:08.83
1) 591 Askew, Austin 2) 595 Covey, Jacob
3) 612 Olivier, Marc 4) 615 Parker, William
8 Brentsville District 'A' 9:09.87
1) 108 Ashpole, Ryan 2) 110 Broemmel, Andrew
3) 115 McNally, Colin 4) 118 Sawyer, William
9 Lord Botetourt 'A' 9:31.71
1) 657 Turney, Cameron 2) 648 DiRocco, Shawn
3) 650 Hayes, Connor 4) 647 Dalglish, Bryton
10 Radford High School 'A' 9:40.95
1) 946 Downing, Joshua 2) 948 Porter, Jacob
3) 949 Ramsey, Ben 4) 950 Reuwer, Tim
11 Petersburg 'A' 9:48.01
1) 854 Archer, Tyler 2) 859 Evans, Aaron
3) 860 Evans, Jamal 4) 861 Garris JR, Christopher
12 Union High School 'A' 9:48.67
1) 1066 Hersel, Nathaniel 2) 1061 Bush, Jacob
3) 1060 Brooks, Jacob 4) 1059 Bishop, Gary

Boys High Jump




Name Year School Finals Points
1 897 Walton, Rajai Prince Edwar 6-06.00
2 493 Causey, Trey John Handley 6-04.00
3 624 Tillas, Niko Liberty Chri J6-04.00
4 1127 Brown, Izaya William Flem 6-00.00
4 359 Lewis, Brian Heritage (Ly 6-00.00
6 304 Robinson, Ellis George Wythe 5-10.00
6 1067 Jenkins, Adrion Union High S 5-10.00
6 1153 Murphy, Sean Woodgrove 5-10.00
6 39 Jackson, Ryan Appomattox C 5-10.00
10 594 Bell, Jeremiah Liberty Chri 5-08.00
10 161 Ramirez, Raul Chilhowie 5-08.00
12 231 Carter, Malik Franklin Cou 5-06.00
12 130 Clark, Demetrius Brookville H 5-06.00
12 610 Muse, Eddie Liberty Chri 5-06.00
12 430 Adamson, Emmanuel Jefferson Fo 5-06.00
12 1070 Wagner, Trevor Union High S 5-06.00
12 434 Howard, Parker Jefferson Fo 5-06.00
18 863 Lundy, Anthony Petersburg 5-04.00
18 733 Allen, Daniel Manchester H 5-04.00
18 951 Shelor, Jesse Radford High 5-04.00
18 Callahan, Robert Appomattox C 5-04.00
18 198 Clark, Terrell E.C. Glass 5-04.00
-— 930 Niemen, Jared Pulaski Coun NH
-= 926 King, Shaun Pulaski Coun NH
- 37 Humbles, Tyreese Appomattox C NH
-= 401 Hodges, Zack James River NH
- 497 Dawson, Cooper John Handley NH
-= 404 Perkey, Chase James River NH
-= 415 Shelton, Ricquan James River NH
-= 867 Rogers, Wali Petersburg NH
- 162 Chase, Sean Christiansbu NH
- 622 Terrell, Coleman Liberty Chri NH
-= 741 Hopkins, D'Onj Manchester H NH
Boys Pole Vault
Name School Finals Points
1 611 Newman, Wesley Liberty Chri 12-00.00
2 199 Hawkins, Logan E.C. Glass 11-06.00
3 543 Blackburn, Ben Leesville RO 11-00.00
4 542 Beck, Jonathan Leesville RO J11-00.00
5 206 Sarantos, Luke E.C. Glass 10-06.00
6 699 Sachs, Adam Maggie Walke J10-06.00
7 cruise, yaquan E.C. Glass 10-00.00
8 689 Hicks, Chris Maggie Walke J10-00.00
9 115 McNally, Colin Brentsville 9-06.00
10 1021 Nezbeth, Hunter Staunton Riv J9-06.00
11 697 Pei, Josh Maggie Walke 9-00.00
12 592 Becker, Bryce Liberty Chri J9-00.00
12 602 Joyner, Blake Liberty Chri J9-00.00
-= 948 Porter, Jacob Radford High NH
-= 81 Matthews, Lukas Auburn NH
-= 85 Turman, Brandon Auburn NH
- gump, conner Franklin Cou NH



- greenway, jacob Franklin Cou NH
-- 490 Armel, Jack John Handley NH
-= 499 Doerwaldt, Max John Handley NH
-— 334 Ahmed, Hashaam Harrisonburg NH
Boys Long Jump
Name Year School Finals Points

1 622 Terrell, Coleman Liberty Chri 21-07.25
2 610 Muse, Eddie Liberty Chri 20-11.50
3 624 Tillas, Niko Liberty Chri 20-10.75
4 891 Nash, Quantavis Prince Edwar 20-08.25
5 845 Davenport, Alex Patrick Henr J20-08.25
6 915 Brown, Dontay Pulaski Coun 20-05.00
7 111 Brown, James Brentsville 20-04.75
8 600 Hunter, Bryson Liberty Chri 20-04.00
9 200 Jones, Dymere E.C. Glass 19-09.75
10 793 Rodgers, Antwon Millbrook 19-07.75
10 44 Scruggs, Javon Appomattox C 19-07.75
12 1068 Jenkins, Avery Union High S 19-06.00
12 1083 Medrano, James Washington L 19-06.00
14 1014 Collins, Marcelius Staunton Riv 19-05.00
15 381 Cuffie Jr, Greg Hopewell 19-03.75
16 259 Jones-Scales, Bobb Freedom (Woo 19-02.00
17 415 Shelton, Ricquan James River 19-00.00
18 234 Ermini, Ty Franklin Cou 18-11.00
19 439 Nevarez, Bobby Jefferson Fo 18-10.50
20 933 Thomas, Hunter Pulaski Coun 18-08.25
21 843 Buchanan, Connor Patrick Henr 18-05.00
21 741 Hopkins, D'Onj Manchester H 18-05.00
21 304 Robinson, Ellis George Wythe 18-05.00
24 1132 Jackson, Deji William Flem 18-04.75
25 161 Ramirez, Raul Chilhowie 18-04.50
25 844 Cruise, Jackson Patrick Henr 18-04.50
27 143 Jackson, Jordan Brunswick Hi 18-03.75
28 893 Scott, Brandon Prince Edwar 18-03.25
28 303 Moss, Markell George Wythe 18-03.25
30 81 Matthews, Lukas Auburn 17-11.75
31 810 Call, Skylar Northwood 17-11.50
32 384 Walker, Ronnie Hopewell 17-11.00
33 947 Mylum, Preston Radford High 17-09.75
34 781 Blackstone, David Millbrook 17-09.50
34 606 Li, Louis Liberty Chri 17-09.50
36 742 Johnson*, Nygil Manchester H 17-09.00
37 255 Bogale, Dagmawi Freedom (Woo 17-08.50
38 1021 Nezbeth, Hunter Staunton Riv 17-06.00
39 592 Becker, Bryce Liberty Chri 17-01.00
40 202 Odedina, Justin E.C. Glass 16-11.50
41 858 Dabney, Christian Petersburg 16-11.00
42 563 Smith, Jessie Liberty (Bea 16-10.75
43 646 Cromer, Jacob Lord Botetou 16-07.50
44 257 Gore, Tony Freedom (Woo 16-07.25
45 863 Lundy, Anthony Petersburg 16-07.00
46 867 Rogers, Wali Petersburg 16-04.75
46 235 Gilbert, Myles Franklin Cou 16-04.75
48 559 Lilly, Nathan Liberty (Bea 16-00.75



49 711 Ross, Chris Magna Vista 16-00.50
49 404 Perkey, Chase James River 16-00.50
51 406 tolley, eric James River 15-10.75
52 688 Haueis, Josh Maggie Walke 15-09.00
53 198 Clark, Terrell E.C. Glass 15-01.00
54 284 Elam, Kevon George Washi 14-09.75
- 659 West, Damion Lord Botetou FOUL
-= 401 Hodges, Zack James River FOUL
-= 811 Gonzalez, Christia Northwood FOUL
Boys Triple Jump
Name Year School Finals Points

1 53 Poindexter, Jordan Armstrong HS 45-10.25
2 1129 Greene, Jehmel William Flem 42-10.50
3 793 Rodgers, Antwon Millbrook 42-06.00
4 493 Causey, Trey John Handley 42-05.50
5 610 Muse, Eddie Liberty Chri 42-04.25
6 411 Branch, Tarell James River 42-00.00
7 111 Brown, James Brentsville 41-08.00
8 381 Cuffie Jr, Greg Hopewell 40-00.75
9 1132 Jackson, Deji William Flem J40-00.75
10 733 Allen, Daniel Manchester H 40-00.50
11 132 Pray, Nykie Brookville H 39-09.25
12 843 Buchanan, Connor Patrick Henr 39-05.50
13 417 Townsend, Eric James River 39-01.00
14 624 Tillas, Niko Liberty Chri 38-11.50
15 742 Johnson*, Nygil Manchester H 38-10.25
16 81 Matthews, Lukas Auburn 38-07.00
17 418 Woodard, Mekhi James River 38-06.50
18 353 Yutzy, Micah Harrisonburg 38-02.50
19 932 Smith, Ryan Pulaski Coun 38-01.75
20 592 Becker, Bryce Liberty Chri 38-01.50
21 947 Mylum, Preston Radford High 37-09.75
22 736 Daye-Schofer, Devi Manchester H 37-09.25
23 306 Sawyers, Darius George Wythe 37-06.75
24 143 Jackson, Jordan Brunswick Hi 37-06.50
25 245 Yopp, Allen Franklin Cou 37-05.00
26 202 Odedina, Justin E.C. Glass 37-04.50
27 1139 Quarles, Nicholas William Flem 37-04.25
28 810 Call, Skylar Northwood 37-01.50
29 499 Doerwaldt, Max John Handley 37-00.00
30 198 Clark, Terrell E.C. Glass 36-08.50
31 401 Hodges, Zack James River 36-02.25
32 781 Blackstone, David Millbrook 35-09.50
32 606 Li, Louis Liberty Chri 35-09.50
34 460 Carnicero, Nichola John Champe 35-08.50
35 404 Perkey, Chase James River 35-01.75
36 844 Cruise, Jackson Patrick Henr 34-07.50
37 863 Lundy, Anthony Petersburg 34-03.75
38 257 Gore, Tony Freedom (Woo 34-03.50
39 406 tolley, eric James River 33-02.50
40 14 Gobble, Matt Abingdon Hig 31-11.00
-- 1154 Rishmawi, Andrew Woodgrove FOUL
-= 350 Smith, Jaylin Harrisonburg FOUL
-= 659 West, Damion Lord Botetou FOUL



- 343 Kakule, Israel Harrisonburg FOUL
Boys Shot Put
Name School Finals Points

1 822 Cook, Kelly Parry McClue 54-00.00
2 824 Fischer, Josh Parry McClue 49-04.25
3 913 Bishop, Caleb Pulaski Coun 48-08.25
4 825 Nelson, Jeremy Parry McClue 46-04.75
5 341 Harris, Ethan Harrisonburg 46-02.00
6 1130 Hilton, Joshua William Flem 45-07.75
7 608 Moncion, Dominico Liberty Chri 45-04.25
8 895 Trent, Markeem Prince Edwar 45-02.00
9 996 Plummer, Maxwell Salem (Roano 43-02.00
10 254 Boateng, Kwabe Freedom (Woo 43-01.75
11 165 Govan, Cosray Clover Hill 43-01.00
12 112 Bryce, Tyler Brentsville 43-00.75
13 1131 Hunt, Tyreek William Flem 42-02.00
14 1058 Barnett, Justin Union High S 42-00.25
15 629 Woody, Malachi Liberty Chri 41-09.25
16 83 Shean, Alfred Auburn 41-05.75
17 760 Dalton, Jeffery Martinsville 41-04.75
18 842 Adkins, Jarrett Patrick Henr 40-06.00
19 207 Simonton, Leighton E.C. Glass 40-05.00
20 74 Fithian, Adam Auburn 40-02.00
21 208 Terrell, Alec E.C. Glass 39-10.00
22 526 Richardson, Joshua John Marshal 39-09.50
23 810 Call, Skylar Northwood 39-08.00
24 121 Thompson-Williams, Brentsville 39-07.00
25 953 Whitt, Dillon Radford High 39-06.75
25 409 Wright, Donta James River 39-06.75
27 396 dennis, cameron James River 39-06.25
28 920 Fields, Brody Pulaski Coun 39-06.00
29 682 Buckberg, Michael Maggie Walke 39-04.00
30 380 Bolling-Farrah, Je Hopewell 39-01.00
30 1024 Thomason, Trent Staunton Riv 39-01.00
32 617 Powell, Nicholas Liberty Chri 38-04.75
33 502 Mammano, Joseph John Handley 38-02.25
34 300 Isaac, Larry George Wythe 37-09.00
35 918 Eaves, Jaceri Pulaski Coun 37-06.75
36 1048 Bland, Pope Thomas Jeffe 37-06.00
37 1050 Kenny, Darrius Thomas Jeffe 37-05.00
38 921 Gathers, Dj Pulaski Coun 37-00.50
39 1022 Thomas, Andrew Staunton Riv 36-10.25
40 408 williamson, logan James River 36-09.25
41 614 Pantana, Talyor Liberty Chri 36-02.75
41 501 Ganey, Ian John Handley 36-02.75
43 626 Vaughn, Drake Liberty Chri 36-01.00
44 855 Bailey, Huckeeve Petersburg 35-11.50
45 827 Staton, Colton Parry McClue 35-05.50
46 357 Davis, Elijah Heritage (Ly 35-01.75
47 437 Morris, Cayman Jefferson Fo 34-03.50
48 232 Chattin, Sam Franklin Cou 34-02.75
49 46 Wright, Rakeem Appomattox C 33-11.00
49 849 Jones, Nick Patrick Henr 33-11.00
51 654 Shaver, Noah Lord Botetou 33-04.50



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

710
894
157
284
927
652

18

17
751
239
156
928
442
823
444
937
339

Philpot, Herbert
Trent, Deante
Johnson, Jared
Elam, Kevon
Linauer, Simon
Markvart, Blake
Largen, Christophe
Humbert, Tanner
Williams, Desmond
Rivera, Marc
Johnson, Andrew
Minnick, Jonathan
Rice, Hudson
Fields, Robert
Tobin, John
Winesett, Evan
Ferguson, Parker

Magna Vista
Prince Edwar
Chilhowie

George Washi
Pulaski Coun
Lord Botetou
Abingdon Hig
Abingdon Hig
Manchester H
Franklin Cou
Chilhowie

Pulaski Coun
Jefferson Fo
Parry McClue
Jefferson Fo
Pulaski Coun
Harrisonburg

33-03
33-03

33-03.
.25

32-11

32-02.
31-06.
31-02.
30-06.
.25
.75
.50

30-02
29-11
29-08

29-05.
.25
.25

29-02
29-00

28-05.
25-06.
24-05.

.75
.50

00

00
50
00
50

00

00
25
00



